3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-11-19
16:31:43

2 2021-06-20
04:29:14

3 2021-06-19
23:52:12

BITCOIN
1DSYAWpYuWx4kG7x6BLp9L2UeAbdr4fpzH

0.04923985 BTC &
3,105.75 USD

0.04923985 BTC &
3,105.75 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

8hebal32dbe7a3ae23e25cf - 0.00636477 BTC &

8dd56bb268318eaffd757f 105.74 USD

99f74052ef3fff9765df

2984891286573021019e2a - 0.00507764 BTC{Z

c553498c40eb804b7af1al 171.99 USD
4dc8c5c8f2bfd5443602

elé6fcdcOffaS5lbb0efae0l - 0.00560036 BTC &
2db92d038de9bb6cBeb05669 189.70 USD
2c8445308¢c3bb45fb951
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1D5YAWpYuWx4kG7x6BLp9L2UeA6dr4fpzH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8beba32d6e7a3ae23e25cf8dd56bb268318eaffd757f99f74052ef3fff9765df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8beba32d6e7a3ae23e25cf8dd56bb268318eaffd757f99f74052ef3fff9765df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8beba32d6e7a3ae23e25cf8dd56bb268318eaffd757f99f74052ef3fff9765df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2984891286573021019e2ac553498c40eb804b7af1a04dc8c5c8f2bfd5443602
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2984891286573021019e2ac553498c40eb804b7af1a04dc8c5c8f2bfd5443602
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2984891286573021019e2ac553498c40eb804b7af1a04dc8c5c8f2bfd5443602
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e16fcdc0ffa51bb0efae002db9d038de9b6c0e6056692c8445308c3bb45fb951
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e16fcdc0ffa51bb0efae002db9d038de9b6c0e6056692c8445308c3bb45fb951
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e16fcdc0ffa51bb0efae002db9d038de9b6c0e6056692c8445308c3bb45fb951
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12

Date & time

2021-01-24
20:58:16

2021-01-18
02:56:31

2021-01-13
03:38:00

2021-01-08
01:35:24

2021-01-04
00:30:40

2021-01-03
04:56:21

2020-12-30
05:27:12

2020-12-30
01:50:11

2020-12-26
04:31:32

Transaction Id

3a15252269221254484c19

9d77d58c102c796517720f

7e20821752d4670c400f

cab0d4b83deda427e6d37d

0c07d35f19196b0Bb76ebdf

8a720462722836e787b7

50575ff181c181f533cedf

2661ah62708b8ae27fd219

fOc71d7ad8e4ae3ebhdfe

eb99c2fbef3c4790fa3827

2934c0d5d118e804%ae85a

9508f7b503fd0a%c68a8

1a8dc1fb842b435a8el47a

715c39983de8e7be7725d1

4605be4aldc93cbédeccd

c3e3f3df43336T44058078

f8deOf40a3f6f3ed7458db

a0a071a2793ebd5d85be

£32441b8ef276bbédcebbce

6affd82294d4c8dfb6ed310

2a54db8d8309f6165cl1l

b6bedca78h6359c668cald4

c96eb232064b1e578f7711

7ead5dd982aledbbbbe?

4739568197a5a30458d8e2

b0d8167583e98266a57116

16b6508b0dd9263583¢c95

Amount

0.00512041
165.15 USD

0.00507764
186.00 USD

0.00560036
209.29 USD

0.00512041
207.80 USD

0.00514885
164.70 USD

0.00514885
169.91 USD

0.00500766
144.59 USD

0.00500766
144.59 USD

0.00519802
137.71 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a1525226922f254484c199d77d58c102c796517720f7e2082f752d4670c400f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a1525226922f254484c199d77d58c102c796517720f7e2082f752d4670c400f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a1525226922f254484c199d77d58c102c796517720f7e2082f752d4670c400f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cab0d4b83deda427e6d37d0c07d35f19196b0b76ebdf8a720462722836e787b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cab0d4b83deda427e6d37d0c07d35f19196b0b76ebdf8a720462722836e787b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cab0d4b83deda427e6d37d0c07d35f19196b0b76ebdf8a720462722836e787b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50575ff181c181f533cedf2661ab62708b8ae27fd219f0c71d7ad8e4ae3ebdfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50575ff181c181f533cedf2661ab62708b8ae27fd219f0c71d7ad8e4ae3ebdfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50575ff181c181f533cedf2661ab62708b8ae27fd219f0c71d7ad8e4ae3ebdfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb99c2f6ef3c4790fa38272934c0d5d118e8049ae85a9508f7b503fd0a9c68a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb99c2f6ef3c4790fa38272934c0d5d118e8049ae85a9508f7b503fd0a9c68a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb99c2f6ef3c4790fa38272934c0d5d118e8049ae85a9508f7b503fd0a9c68a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1a8dc1fb842b435a8e147a715c39983de8e7be7725d14605be4a0dc93c6deccd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1a8dc1fb842b435a8e147a715c39983de8e7be7725d14605be4a0dc93c6deccd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1a8dc1fb842b435a8e147a715c39983de8e7be7725d14605be4a0dc93c6deccd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3e3f3df43336f44058078f8de0f40a3f6f3ed7458dba0a071a2793ebd5d85be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3e3f3df43336f44058078f8de0f40a3f6f3ed7458dba0a071a2793ebd5d85be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3e3f3df43336f44058078f8de0f40a3f6f3ed7458dba0a071a2793ebd5d85be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f32441b8ef276b6dce6bce6affd82294d4c8df6ed3102a54db8d8309f6165c11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f32441b8ef276b6dce6bce6affd82294d4c8df6ed3102a54db8d8309f6165c11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f32441b8ef276b6dce6bce6affd82294d4c8df6ed3102a54db8d8309f6165c11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6bedca78b6359c668ca34c96eb232064b1e578f77117ead5dd982a1edbbbbe2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6bedca78b6359c668ca34c96eb232064b1e578f77117ead5dd982a1edbbbbe2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6bedca78b6359c668ca34c96eb232064b1e578f77117ead5dd982a1edbbbbe2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4739568197a5a30458d8e2b0d8167583e98266a5711616b6508b0dd963583c95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4739568197a5a30458d8e2b0d8167583e98266a5711616b6508b0dd963583c95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4739568197a5a30458d8e2b0d8167583e98266a5711616b6508b0dd963583c95
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Date & time

2020-12-26
02:02:24

2020-12-26
00:57:22

2020-12-22
02:53:04

2020-12-18
01:31:30

2020-12-13
09:24:55

2020-12-13
02:55:50

Transaction Id

t742e9dectfd5383410feel

55484d09c4c938f47dabsé

Qabde92a4e9e9eBfhb55d

04f6171cal7467a4c4d2ac

bc3bce?d5dd93707b8del4

3676f5ef4c8f793acc3é

b342ff65b731c509619ab0

040757afbc2chcB96alccl

bfc69819f95ad0f4795e

bf5e0f4bb3d870766c25ef

697td167815fc83f5%a3ce

60f5cddbfc8a3es57b095

c2ed3c4c4b78ba25294eac

6bd7f96bc36fc7d9622d1a

58af53eed2bf0093d765

9d25377409Ff9f9c4eB0b%eb

1454311f9d049413acd2189

ch4c4b6abdcablaaed7b6a

Amount

+ 0.00519802
137.71 USD

- 0.00548009
145.18 USD

+ 0.00548009
130.48 USD

+ 0.00636477
147.07 USD

- 0.00624205
119.69 USD

+ 0.00624205
119.69 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f742e9decfd5383410fee055484d09c4c938f47dab560abde92a4e9e9e0fb55d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f742e9decfd5383410fee055484d09c4c938f47dab560abde92a4e9e9e0fb55d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f742e9decfd5383410fee055484d09c4c938f47dab560abde92a4e9e9e0fb55d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04f6171ca17467a4c4d2acbc3bce9d5dd93707b8de143676f5ef4c8f793acc36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04f6171ca17467a4c4d2acbc3bce9d5dd93707b8de143676f5ef4c8f793acc36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04f6171ca17467a4c4d2acbc3bce9d5dd93707b8de143676f5ef4c8f793acc36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b342ff65b731c509619ab0040757afbc2cbc096a0cc1bfc69819f95ad0f4795e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b342ff65b731c509619ab0040757afbc2cbc096a0cc1bfc69819f95ad0f4795e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b342ff65b731c509619ab0040757afbc2cbc096a0cc1bfc69819f95ad0f4795e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bf5e0f4bb3d870766c25ef697fd167815fc83f59a3ce60f5cddbfc8a3e57b095
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bf5e0f4bb3d870766c25ef697fd167815fc83f59a3ce60f5cddbfc8a3e57b095
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bf5e0f4bb3d870766c25ef697fd167815fc83f59a3ce60f5cddbfc8a3e57b095
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2ed3c4c4b78ba25294eac6bd7f96bc36fc7d9622d1a58af53eed2bf0093d765
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2ed3c4c4b78ba25294eac6bd7f96bc36fc7d9622d1a58af53eed2bf0093d765
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2ed3c4c4b78ba25294eac6bd7f96bc36fc7d9622d1a58af53eed2bf0093d765
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d25377409f9f9c4e0b9e6145431f9d049413acd2189cb4c46a6dca61aae376a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d25377409f9f9c4e0b9e6145431f9d049413acd2189cb4c46a6dca61aae376a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d25377409f9f9c4e0b9e6145431f9d049413acd2189cb4c46a6dca61aae376a

